

Join Us...

The Sierra Madre Rose Float Association is a non-profit, all-volunteer organization dedicated to entering a float in the annual Pasadena Tournament of Roses Parade. Our float is completely "self-built" — members of the association and other volunteers design, construct, decorate and raise the necessary funds to produce the float every year. Funding is achieved through donations, annual membership dues and local fundraising activities.

- People of every age are encouraged to become members and volunteer.
- We provide all training and tools necessary to construct and decorate the float.
- Members receive our periodic "Float Notes" newsletter and activities calendar.
- Student volunteers receive community service hours.
- Annually, we provide a scholarship to a qualified student volunteer.

To become a member, please fill out the following and return with your payment.

Sierra Madre Rose Float Association Membership

Name(s):			
Street address:			
City:		State:	_ Zip:
Phone: (<u>)</u>	E-mail address:		
2008 Annual membershi _l	p dues: \$25/household	\$ Amount Enclosed	
I'm interested in Fundraising Float construction	☐ Mailings☐ Float decoration	Public relations Other:	

Sierra Madre Rose Float Association PO Box 603 Sierra Madre, CA 91025-0603 www.sierramadrerosefloat.com (626) 355-7005